
Internazionali SX Rd 3 SX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr B

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 651 - WALKER K. - Suzuki

35.3191 18:09:32.002

33.1482 18:10:05.150

40.6953 18:10:45.845

34.7744 18:11:20.619

33.2645 18:11:53.883

33.0326 18:12:26.915

32.4147 18:12:59.329

32.4188 18:13:31.747

52.9939 18:14:24.740

33.53010 18:14:58.270

33.63311 18:15:31.903

33.18812 18:16:05.091

49.56013 18:16:54.651

01:17.25514 18:18:11.906

32.39015 18:18:44.296

2 - 502 - WINKLER A. - Honda

35.4741 18:09:38.775

34.0942 18:10:12.869

44.7053 18:10:57.574

33.8814 18:11:31.455

43.0335 18:12:14.488

33.8896 18:12:48.377

39.9427 18:13:28.319

33.8378 18:14:02.156

01:08.9549 18:15:11.110

34.05710 18:15:45.167

34.20011 18:16:19.367

44.90512 18:17:04.272

33.36513 18:17:37.637

47.69614 18:18:25.333

3 - 276 - SOAVE N. - KTM

39.5561 18:09:57.812

36.9442 18:10:34.756

54.2403 18:11:28.996

35.3554 18:12:04.351

38.8885 18:12:43.239

35.1416 18:13:18.380

35.2247 18:13:53.604

01:00.1378 18:14:53.741

01:04.8389 18:15:58.579

39.97010 18:16:38.549

34.64411 18:17:13.193

51.87612 18:18:05.069

35.31913 18:18:40.388

4 - 595 - ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki

38.3221 18:09:58.861

37.1302 18:10:35.991

45.5173 18:11:21.508

36.2184 18:11:57.726

35.6635 18:12:33.389

35.7446 18:13:09.133

44.1767 18:13:53.309

35.1088 18:14:28.417

35.5249 18:15:03.941

45.52810 18:15:49.469

35.07811 18:16:24.547

49.25112 18:17:13.798

39.77613 18:17:53.574

43.74214 18:18:37.316

5 - 212 - DENTI M. - KTM

39.2441 18:09:47.795

35.2792 18:10:23.074

42.6823 18:11:05.756

36.3784 18:11:42.134

46.0445 18:12:28.178

44.7966 18:13:12.974

36.7367 18:13:49.710

54.8218 18:14:44.531

51.8829 18:15:36.413

36.65610 18:16:13.069

56.80411 18:17:09.873

40.17812 18:17:50.051

52.20213 18:18:42.253

6 - 712 - CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki

43.5631 18:09:49.878

41.5392 18:10:31.417

37.5793 18:11:08.996

38.5274 18:11:47.523

45.2395 18:12:32.762

46.1096 18:13:18.871

56.9937 18:14:15.864

43.7538 18:14:59.617

37.1709 18:15:36.787

39.03710 18:16:15.824

39.21811 18:16:55.042

41.88112 18:17:36.923

36.93313 18:18:13.856

36.51814 18:18:50.374

7 - 22 - BECCACECE I. - Suzuki

43.1251 18:10:04.788

41.7232 18:10:46.511

38.4563 18:11:24.967

44.7544 18:12:09.721

37.8355 18:12:47.556

46.5156 18:13:34.071

37.8387 18:14:11.909

49.6218 18:15:01.530

38.3119 18:15:39.841

49.01810 18:16:28.859

37.33011 18:17:06.189

51.35612 18:17:57.545

47.23213 18:18:44.777

Fastest lap: 32.390 
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Internazionali SX Rd 3 SX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr B

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

8 - 122 - BISI A. - KTM

41.3391 18:09:54.643

38.2482 18:10:32.891

37.8583 18:11:10.749

01:33.1754 18:12:43.924

39.1465 18:13:23.070

37.5056 18:14:00.575

01:01.6487 18:15:02.223

38.2538 18:15:40.476

42.1489 18:16:22.624

42.80910 18:17:05.433

37.85411 18:17:43.287

9 - 40 - COGNIGNI F. - Kawasaki

41.3401 18:09:53.614

40.3522 18:10:33.966

40.1703 18:11:14.136

39.1994 18:11:53.335

41.4535 18:12:34.788

44.8866 18:13:19.674

39.6857 18:13:59.359

42.7058 18:14:42.064

39.6569 18:15:21.720

48.76910 18:16:10.489

42.58411 18:16:53.073

40.97112 18:17:34.044

56.49013 18:18:30.534

Fastest lap: 32.390 
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